
Blue River Valley Earlybird Cross Country Invitational
New Castle, IN
Aug. 12, 2023

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Boys

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Greenwood Christian J 21 1 2 3 4 11 12 17 11:54.0 2:25.6
2 Blue River Valley Jh 43 5 6 7 9 16 20 21 13:18.0 1:52.9
3 Lebanon Ms 60 8 10 13 14 15 18 19 13:54.5 0:55.8

Incomplete Teams: Horizon Christian Sch

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Greenwood Christian J
1 Max McNichols, 8 11:17.4
2 Griffin Carney, 8 11:21.4
3 Caleb Doyle, 6 11:22.9
4 Gibson Kahle, 7 11:45.2
11 Levi McKinley, 7 13:43.0
12 Dallas Conn, 8 14:00.7
17 Braxton Conn, 6 14:17.6

Total Time = 59:29.9     Total Places = 21

2. Blue River Valley Jh
5 Logan Williams, 8 12:23.2
6 Blake Haines, 8 13:06.9
7 Eli Coffin, 5 13:11.1
9 Luke Martin, 8 13:32.5
16 bennett jester, 6 14:16.1
20 Robert Martin, 6 16:00.3
21 Sam Hershman, 7 17:29.7

Total Time = 1:06:29.8     Total Places = 43

3. Lebanon Ms
8 Grant Fulkerson, 7 13:20.3
10 Hudson Howard, 6 13:38.1
13 Solomon McDowell, 6 14:03.1
14 Michael Moore, 7 14:14.9
15 Luke Nordstrom, 6 14:16.0
18 Alex Helfen, 6 14:17.7
19 Mason Minix, 6 15:41.0

Total Time = 1:09:32.4     Total Places = 60



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Max McNichols, 8 11:17.4 Greenwood Christian J
2 2 Griffin Carney, 8 11:21.4 Greenwood Christian J
3 3 Caleb Doyle, 6 11:22.9 Greenwood Christian J
4 4 Gibson Kahle, 7 11:45.2 Greenwood Christian J
5 5 Logan Williams, 8 12:23.2 Blue River Valley Jh
6 6 Blake Haines, 8 13:06.9 Blue River Valley Jh
7 7 Eli Coffin, 5 13:11.1 Blue River Valley Jh
8 8 Grant Fulkerson, 7 13:20.3 Lebanon Ms
9 9 Luke Martin, 8 13:32.5 Blue River Valley Jh
10 10 Hudson Howard, 6 13:38.1 Lebanon Ms
11 11 Levi McKinley, 7 13:43.0 Greenwood Christian J
12 12 Dallas Conn, 8 14:00.7 Greenwood Christian J
13 13 Solomon McDowell, 6 14:03.1 Lebanon Ms
14 Jonathan Alder, 7 14:10.4 Horizon Christian Sch
15 14 Michael Moore, 7 14:14.9 Lebanon Ms
16 15 Luke Nordstrom, 6 14:16.0 Lebanon Ms
17 16 bennett jester, 6 14:16.1 Blue River Valley Jh
18 17 Braxton Conn, 6 14:17.6 Greenwood Christian J
19 18 Alex Helfen, 6 14:17.7 Lebanon Ms
20 Grant Spiegel, 5 14:22.3 Greenwood Christian J
21 Micah Brooks, 5 14:54.2 Horizon Christian Sch
22 Ezra Poteat, 5 15:23.7 Horizon Christian Sch
23 19 Mason Minix, 6 15:41.0 Lebanon Ms
24 20 Robert Martin, 6 16:00.3 Blue River Valley Jh
25 Brennan Lange, 8 16:28.6 Horizon Christian Sch
26 Nicolas Spiegel, 5 16:29.6 Greenwood Christian J
27 Drake Barrett, 5 16:49.3 Greenwood Christian J
28 Benjamin Branch, 6 16:52.0 Greenwood Christian J
29 Samuel Schnake, 5 16:54.2 Greenwood Christian J
30 Jacob Snead, 6 16:57.9 Lebanon Ms
31 21 Sam Hershman, 7 17:29.7 Blue River Valley Jh
32 Owen Warwick, 6 17:58.3 Lebanon Ms
33 Bays Gard, 5 18:09.6 Blue River Valley Jh
34 Will Lagrange, 7 18:22.3 Lebanon Ms
35 Jacob Nance, 6 19:00.2 Lebanon Ms
36 James Edwards, 8 19:13.2 Blue River Valley Jh
37 Ayden Bradbury, 6 19:41.0 Lebanon Ms
38 Jaxson Stigall, 8 20:01.7 Blue River Valley Jh
39 Beau Jaggers, 6 20:20.7 Blue River Valley Jh
40 paxton king, 5 21:48.1 Blue River Valley Jh
41 Andrew Wiese, 6 22:32.2 Greenwood Christian J


